
Zawody: II Bieg i Marsz Drwala

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Grupa 1: Nordic Walking 5.5 km

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:31:17 Bieszczadzki Klub Nordic Walking 1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km WrocankaM Niepokój Radoslaw2211

00:34:58 (+03:41) Czarne Gryfy 2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km JaźwinyM Barnaś Dariusz1432

00:35:20 (+04:03) ZDROWY ODLOT NW TEAM 3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km BieczM Furman Marian1583

00:36:12 (+04:55)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km PodlesieM Galus Łukasz1624

00:36:17 (+05:00)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km MACHNÓWKAM FIRLEJ JAROSLAW1545

00:37:00 (+05:43) LUX Torpeda Małopolska 3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km KrakówM Kowalczyk Tadeusz1886

00:37:06 (+05:48) Wojsko Polskie 1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km KrakówM Florek Michał1567

00:37:22 (+06:05) Bieszczadzki Klub Nordic Walking 1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km Srednie WielkieK Galica-Niepokój Agnieszka1608

00:37:40 (+06:23)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km SzynwałdK Podraza Agnieszka2299

00:37:55 (+06:38)  1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km SzynwałdK Wyszyńska Paulina26210

00:38:09 (+06:52) Ekipa z Tarnowa 1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówM Ziomek Jaroslaw26811

00:38:33 (+07:16)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km zurowaK duda magda15012

00:38:57 (+07:40)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km Wola RzędzińskaK Jeleń Beata17713

00:39:17 (+07:59) LUX Torpeda Małopolska 2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km KrakówK Kowalczyk Joanna18614

00:39:35 (+08:17) Ekipa z Tarnowa 2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówM Mazur Krzysztof20915

00:39:49 (+08:31)  3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówM Herodecki Grzegorz17116

00:40:07 (+08:50)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówK Wojnarowska Agnieszka25817

00:40:41 (+09:24)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówK Bogdan Agnieszka14618

00:40:57 (+09:40) PTG Sokół Świat Pracy Tarnów 3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówM Duda Aleksander15119

00:41:24 (+10:06) ZDROWY ODLOT NW TEAM 3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km BieczK TOPÓR MAŁGORZATA25320

00:41:27 (+10:10) Spartan Training Group Tarnów 3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km WojniczK Mrożek Eleonora21821

00:41:40 (+10:22)  3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówK Jaworska Alicja17622

00:41:54 (+10:37) do6ciu 3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km WojniczK Skowron Cecylia24223

00:41:57 (+10:40) Biovitamed 1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówK Gębiś Barbara16524

00:41:57 (+10:40) Biovitamed 1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówK Wójcik-Hirsz Anna26125

00:42:07 (+10:50)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km MyśleniceK Grabska-Reszka Dorota16626

00:42:14 (+10:57)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km NiepołomiceK Bachowicz Agnieszka14027

00:42:22 (+11:04)  3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km Dąbrowa TarnowskaK Kozioł Basia18928

00:42:52 (+11:35)  1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km OłpinyK Wójcik Katarzyna26029

00:42:53 (+11:36)  1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km ŻabnoM Wójcik Mateusz25930

00:43:06 (+11:49) - 2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km DębicaK Szewczyk Agnieszka Katarzyna24931

00:43:32 (+12:15)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km koszyce wielkieK Gąciarz Katarzyna16432

00:43:40 (+12:23) Spartan Training Group Tarnów 3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówK Galbarczyk Wioletta15933

00:43:51 (+12:34)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówK Misiaszek Dominika21534

00:44:42 (+13:25) Dębickie Gepardy 2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km DębicaM Kulig Tomasz19835



WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:44:43 (+13:26) Dębickie Gepardy 2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km DębicaK Polniaszek Katarzyna23036

00:45:00 (+13:43)  1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TuchówK Samelzon Marta23637

00:45:58 (+14:40)  1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km OlesnoK Janczak Małgorzata17438

00:46:13 (+14:56)  3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km KrakówK Szulc-Kłembukowska Katarzyna25139

00:48:24 (+17:07)  3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km DębicaK Podlasek Barbara22840

00:49:41 (+18:24) Kijanki 2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km KrakówK Cyankiewicz Agnieszka14841

00:49:52 (+18:35) KS RYGLICE SEKCJA BIEGOWA 1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km RygliceK Niemiec-Paluch Magdalena22042

00:50:26 (+19:08)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km JodłowaK Wiatr-Nawracaj Agata25643

00:50:40 (+19:22) Zelinianka 3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TymowaK Dzikowska Maria15244

00:51:45 (+20:28)  3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km Łęg TarnowskiK Zelek Łucja26545

00:57:57 (+26:39)  3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówM Watrak Marek25546

00:58:03 (+26:46)  3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km KrakówK Przybyło Małgorzata23247

01:00:16 (+28:59) Kijanki 2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km KrakówK Jamrozik Kinga17348



Zawody: II Bieg i Marsz Drwala

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Grupa 1: Nordic Walking 5.5 km
Grupa 2: 1

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:37:22 Bieszczadzki Klub Nordic Walking 1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km Srednie WielkieK Galica-Niepokój Agnieszka1601

00:37:55 (+33)  1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km SzynwałdK Wyszyńska Paulina2622

00:41:57 (+04:34) Biovitamed 1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówK Gębiś Barbara1653

00:41:57 (+04:35) Biovitamed 1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówK Wójcik-Hirsz Anna2614

00:42:52 (+05:30)  1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km OłpinyK Wójcik Katarzyna2605

00:45:00 (+07:38)  1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TuchówK Samelzon Marta2366

00:45:58 (+08:35)  1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km OlesnoK Janczak Małgorzata1747

00:49:52 (+12:29) KS RYGLICE SEKCJA BIEGOWA 1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km RygliceK Niemiec-Paluch Magdalena2208



Zawody: II Bieg i Marsz Drwala

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Grupa 1: Nordic Walking 5.5 km
Grupa 2: 2

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:37:40  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km SzynwałdK Podraza Agnieszka2291

00:38:33 (+53)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km zurowaK duda magda1502

00:38:57 (+01:16)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km Wola RzędzińskaK Jeleń Beata1773

00:39:17 (+01:36) LUX Torpeda Małopolska 2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km KrakówK Kowalczyk Joanna1864

00:40:07 (+02:27)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówK Wojnarowska Agnieszka2585

00:40:41 (+03:00)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówK Bogdan Agnieszka1466

00:42:07 (+04:26)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km MyśleniceK Grabska-Reszka Dorota1667

00:42:14 (+04:33)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km NiepołomiceK Bachowicz Agnieszka1408

00:43:06 (+05:25) - 2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km DębicaK Szewczyk Agnieszka Katarzyna2499

00:43:32 (+05:51)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km koszyce wielkieK Gąciarz Katarzyna16410

00:43:51 (+06:10)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówK Misiaszek Dominika21511

00:44:43 (+07:02) Dębickie Gepardy 2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km DębicaK Polniaszek Katarzyna23012

00:49:41 (+12:00) Kijanki 2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km KrakówK Cyankiewicz Agnieszka14813

00:50:26 (+12:45)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km JodłowaK Wiatr-Nawracaj Agata25614

01:00:16 (+22:35) Kijanki 2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km KrakówK Jamrozik Kinga17315



Zawody: II Bieg i Marsz Drwala

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Grupa 1: Nordic Walking 5.5 km
Grupa 2: 3

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:41:24 ZDROWY ODLOT NW TEAM 3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km BieczK TOPÓR MAŁGORZATA2531

00:41:27 (+03) Spartan Training Group Tarnów 3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km WojniczK Mrożek Eleonora2182

00:41:40 (+15)  3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówK Jaworska Alicja1763

00:41:54 (+30) do6ciu 3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km WojniczK Skowron Cecylia2424

00:42:22 (+57)  3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km Dąbrowa TarnowskaK Kozioł Basia1895

00:43:40 (+02:16) Spartan Training Group Tarnów 3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówK Galbarczyk Wioletta1596

00:46:13 (+04:49)  3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km KrakówK Szulc-Kłembukowska Katarzyna2517

00:48:24 (+07:00)  3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km DębicaK Podlasek Barbara2288

00:50:40 (+09:16) Zelinianka 3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TymowaK Dzikowska Maria1529

00:51:45 (+10:21)  3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km Łęg TarnowskiK Zelek Łucja26510

00:58:03 (+16:39)  3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km KrakówK Przybyło Małgorzata23211



Zawody: II Bieg i Marsz Drwala

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 1: Nordic Walking 5.5 km
Grupa 2: 1

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:31:17 Bieszczadzki Klub Nordic Walking 1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km WrocankaM Niepokój Radoslaw2211

00:37:06 (+05:48) Wojsko Polskie 1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km KrakówM Florek Michał1562

00:38:09 (+06:52) Ekipa z Tarnowa 1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówM Ziomek Jaroslaw2683

00:42:53 (+11:36)  1 Nordic Walking 5.5 km ŻabnoM Wójcik Mateusz2594



Zawody: II Bieg i Marsz Drwala

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 1: Nordic Walking 5.5 km
Grupa 2: 2

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:34:58 Czarne Gryfy 2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km JaźwinyM Barnaś Dariusz1431

00:36:12 (+01:13)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km PodlesieM Galus Łukasz1622

00:36:17 (+01:19)  2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km MACHNÓWKAM FIRLEJ JAROSLAW1543

00:39:35 (+04:36) Ekipa z Tarnowa 2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówM Mazur Krzysztof2094

00:44:42 (+09:43) Dębickie Gepardy 2 Nordic Walking 5.5 km DębicaM Kulig Tomasz1985



Zawody: II Bieg i Marsz Drwala

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 1: Nordic Walking 5.5 km
Grupa 2: 3

WynikKlubGrupa 2Grupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:35:20 ZDROWY ODLOT NW TEAM 3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km BieczM Furman Marian1581

00:37:00 (+01:40) LUX Torpeda Małopolska 3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km KrakówM Kowalczyk Tadeusz1882

00:39:49 (+04:28)  3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówM Herodecki Grzegorz1713

00:40:57 (+05:37) PTG Sokół Świat Pracy Tarnów 3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówM Duda Aleksander1514

00:57:57 (+22:36)  3 Nordic Walking 5.5 km TarnówM Watrak Marek2555
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